Microscope Slides

Microscope Slide

MICROSCOPE

SLIDES |

Slide with 90° Corner, 45° Clipped Corner, both beveled edges and clipped corners.

50pcs/box and 72pcs/box are available.

Cat. No

7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7105-1
7106
7107
7107-1

7109

Description

Ground Edges

Cut Edges

Single Cavity, Ground Edges

Double Cavities, Ground Edges

Ground Edges, Frosted One End One Side

Cut Edges, Frosted One End One Side

Ground Edges, Frosted Two Ends One Side
Ground Edges, Frosted One End Both Sides

Cut Edges, Frosted One End Both Sides

Ground Edges, Color Frosted One End One Side

White, Orange, Yellow, Green, Pink, Blue

Dim. (mm)

25.4x76.2
25.4x76.2
25.4x76.2
25.4x76.2

(17'x3"
(
(
(
25.4x76.2 (
(
(
(
(

)
177x3”)
177x3”)
177x3")
177x3")

25.4x76.2 (17’x3")
25.4x76.2 )
25.4x76.2 )
25.4x76.2 )

17x3"
17x3"
17'x3"
17x3"

25.4x76.2 (1"’x3”")

Thickness
(mm)

-1.
-1.
-1.

1
1
1

NN NN NNNNN

Qty/Case

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

Microscope Slides/microscope glass slides/cavity slides/frosted glass slide/glass slides/prepared

microscope slides/microscope cover glass/frosted slides/lab slides/glass slide and

coverslip/prepared slides/microscope slides and cover slips/frosted microscope slides

microscope slides, China, suppliers, manufacturers, factory, customized, wholesale, price, cheap,

for sale, in stock, buy discount. Laboratory consumables.

Digitally signed by Ceaicovschi Tudor
Date: 2024.05.21 10:55:33 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature

Location: Moldova




		2024-05-21T10:55:33+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




