## Microscope Slides

Microscope Slide



Slide with 90° Corner, 45° Clipped Corner, both beveled edges and clipped corners. 50pcs/box and 72pcs/box are available.

Cat. No	Description	Dim. (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Qty/Case
7101	Ground Edges	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7102	Cut Edges	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7103	Single Cavity, Ground Edges	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7104	Double Cavities, Ground Edges	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7105	Ground Edges, Frosted One End One Side	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7105-1	Cut Edges, Frosted One End One Side	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7106	Ground Edges, Frosted Two Ends One Side	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7107	Ground Edges, Frosted One End Both Sides	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7107-1	Cut Edges, Frosted One End Both Sides	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50
7109	Ground Edges, Color Frosted One End One Side , White, Orange, Yellow, Green, Pink, Blue	25.4×76.2 (1''×3'')	1-1.2	50

Microscope Slides/microscope glass slides/cavity slides/frosted glass slide/glass slides/prepared microscope slides/microscope cover glass/frosted slides/lab slides/glass slide and coverslip/prepared slides/microscope slides and cover slips/frosted microscope slides microscope slides, China, suppliers, manufacturers, factory, customized, wholesale, price, cheap, for sale, in stock, buy discount. Laboratory consumables.